
Rang Name Vorname JG Wohnort Kategorie Punkte

1 Müller Paul 37 Walenstadt D 100
2 Faasch Bernhard 45 Bad Ragaz D 99
3 Scheuber Josef 43 Berschis D 97

Kohler Bonifaz 45 Sargans D 97
Michel Oskar 45 Jenins E 97

6 Zwicky Pamela 47 Bad Ragaz D 96
7 Aebi Robert 40 Sargans D 95

Bartholet Alois 43 Hochwiesen D 95
9 Gadient Paul 41 Bad Ragaz D 93

Bieri Erhard 45 Sargans D 93
11 Albertin Heinrich 42 Bad Ragaz D 92
12 Kocherhans Felix 38 Sargans D 91

Kocherhans Beda 41 Mels D 91
Wittwer Heinz 43 Bad Ragaz E 91
Müller Heinrich 45 Walenstadtberg D 91

16 Berger Heinrich 45 Trübbach D 90
17 Ott Agnes 43 Flums D 89

Kummer Willy 44 Flums D 89
19 Forster Albert 24 Walenstadt D 79
20 Wildhaber Bruno 45 Bad Ragaz D 63

Rang Name Vorname JG Wohnort Kategorie Punkte

1 Kohler Bonifaz 45 Sargans D 99
2 Berger Heinrich 45 Trübbach D 98
3 Bieri Erhard 45 Sargans D 97

Müller Heinrich 45 Walenstadtberg D 97
5 Kocherhans Felix 38 Sargans D 96

Faasch Bernhard 45 Bad Ragaz D 96
Zwicky Pamela 47 Bad Ragaz D 96

8 Müller Paul 37 Walenstadt D 95
Scheuber Josef 43 Berschis D 95

10 Ott Agnes 43 Flums D 93
11 Aebi Robert 40 Sargans D 92

Gadient Paul 41 Bad Ragaz D 92
Kummer Willy 44 Flums D 92
Michel Oskar 45 Jenins E 92

15 Kocherhans Beda 41 Mels D 89
16 Bartholet Alois 43 Hochwiesen D 86
17 Forster Albert 24 Walenstadt D 53
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